
Staff Holiday Party 2016 

Friday, December 2: 6am-6pm 

 

Pre-Facility Closure 2016 

Saturday, December 17: 10am-6pm 

Sunday, December 18: 10am-6pm 

Monday, December 19—Friday, December 23: 8am-6pm 

Saturday, December 24: 10am-6pm 

 

Facility Closure 2016-2017 

Sunday, December 25—Monday, January 2: Closed 

 

Post Facility Closure 2017 

Tuesday, January 3—Friday, January 6: 6am-9pm 

Saturday, January 7: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, January 8: 10am-9pm 

Monday, January 9—Wednesday, January 11: 6am-9pm 

Thursday, January 12: Closed (Staff Training) 

Friday, January 13: 6am-9pm 

Saturday, January 14: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, January 15: 10am-9pm  

 

 

HOLIDAY HOURS 2016-2017  



Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 2017 

Monday, January 16: Noon-Midnight 

 

President’s Day Weekend 2017 

Friday, February 17: 6am-9pm 

Saturday, February 18: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, February 19: 10am-9pm 

Monday, February 20: Noon-Midnight 

 

Spring Break 2017 

Friday, April 7: 6am-9pm 

Saturday, April 8: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, April 9: Noon-9pm 

Monday, April 10—Friday, April 14: 6am-9pm 

Saturday, April 15: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, April 16: 10am-9pm 

 

Staff Appreciation 2017 

Friday, April 28: 6am-6pm 

 

Memorial Day Weekend 2017 

Saturday, May 27: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, May 28: 10am-9pm 

Monday, May 29: Noon-9pm 

 

HOLIDAY HOURS 2016-2017  



Fourth of July Weekend 2017 

Saturday, July 1: 10am-9pm 

Sunday, July 2: 10am-9pm 

Monday, July 3: 6am-9pm 

Tuesday, July 4: Closed 

 

Staff Training 2017 

Wednesday, August 23: Closed 

Thursday, August 24: Closed 

 

 
 

HOLIDAY HOURS 2016-2017  


